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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 1 Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
13.07.2024 - 9:00 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 4:11.11 Ado Gargović PVKBDR Kazan (RUS) 09.04.2021
MNE - 18 4:22.29 Željko Nikčević PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 02.07.1996
MNE - 16 4:29.24 Ersin Gec VPKPKO Kruševac (SRB) 13.05.2017
MNE - 14 4:33.98 Ersin Gec VPKPKO Sarajevo (BIH) 22.07.2016
MNE - 12 4:57.34 Milan Mitrović PVKJHN Kruševac (SRB) 18.07.1998
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 godina i mlađi

1. Noa Šarić 12 Zrinjski, MO 4:58.92 399
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:52.50 39.66 250m: 3:08.96 38.01 350m: 4:23.79 38.10

100m: 1:12.84 37.84 200m: 2:30.95 38.45 300m: 3:45.69 36.73 400m: 4:58.92 35.13

2. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 5:37.98 276
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 2:03.83 42.42 250m: 3:32.27 44.42 350m: 4:59.13 42.75

100m: 1:21.41 44.26 200m: 2:47.85 44.02 300m: 4:16.38 44.11 400m: 5:37.98 38.85

3. David Vujović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 5:46.97 255
50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:04.31 43.15 250m: 3:33.31 44.13 350m: 5:02.67 43.97

100m: 1:21.16 43.30 200m: 2:49.18 44.87 300m: 4:18.70 45.39 400m: 5:46.97 44.30

4. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje, SK 5:49.78 249
50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:09.23 46.08 250m: 3:41.00 47.00 350m: 5:10.70 46.39

100m: 1:23.15 43.96 200m: 2:54.00 44.77 300m: 4:24.31 43.31 400m: 5:49.78 39.08

5. Stefan Tasovac 12 Leotar, TB 5:58.78 230
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:09.79 46.62 250m: 3:44.22 48.87 350m: 5:15.89 43.18

100m: 1:23.17 45.37 200m: 2:55.35 45.56 300m: 4:32.71 48.49 400m: 5:58.78 42.89

6. Veljko Šinik 12 KVS Leotar, TB 6:13.30 204
50m: 40.80 40.80 150m: 2:16.92 47.79 250m: 3:54.12 47.93 350m: 5:30.60 46.17

100m: 1:29.13 48.33 200m: 3:06.19 49.27 300m: 4:44.43 50.31 400m: 6:13.30 42.70

7. Matija Ateljević 12 Leotar, TB 6:13.68 204
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:14.67 49.00 250m: 3:51.21 48.11 350m: 5:28.11 47.62

100m: 1:25.67 46.49 200m: 3:03.10 48.43 300m: 4:40.49 49.28 400m: 6:13.68 45.57

8. Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 6:13.86 203
50m: 38.82 38.82 150m: 2:14.43 46.94 250m: 3:51.09 47.93 350m: 5:26.36 45.95

100m: 1:27.49 48.67 200m: 3:03.16 48.73 300m: 4:40.41 49.32 400m: 6:13.86 47.50

9. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B. Rivijera, BD 6:21.07 192
50m: 46.66 46.66 150m: 2:26.09 52.41 250m: 4:05.90 51.39 350m: 5:41.18 47.62

100m: 1:33.68 47.02 200m: 3:14.51 48.42 300m: 4:53.56 47.66 400m: 6:21.07 39.89

10. David Vučinić 13 Leotar, TB 6:21.12 192
50m: 45.81 45.81 150m: 2:24.90 51.28 250m: 4:03.64 50.50 350m: 5:40.99 48.59

100m: 1:33.62 47.81 200m: 3:13.14 48.24 300m: 4:52.40 48.76 400m: 6:21.12 40.13

13 - 14 godina

1. Tahir Zukić 10 Sport Time, SA 4:45.21 459
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:43.33 35.84 250m: 2:56.28 35.55 350m: 4:10.20 36.10

100m: 1:07.49 35.94 200m: 2:20.73 37.40 300m: 3:34.10 37.82 400m: 4:45.21 35.01

2. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 4:53.90 419
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:47.46 37.37 250m: 3:04.03 37.09 350m: 4:17.96 36.10

100m: 1:10.09 36.81 200m: 2:26.94 39.48 300m: 3:41.86 37.83 400m: 4:53.90 35.94

3. Jure Trubarac 11 Orka, MO 5:03.37 381
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:48.96 37.83 250m: 3:06.61 37.97 350m: 4:26.48 40.21

100m: 1:11.13 38.25 200m: 2:28.64 39.68 300m: 3:46.27 39.66 400m: 5:03.37 36.89

4. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 5:10.69 355
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:54.45 40.05 250m: 3:14.30 40.30 350m: 4:34.06 40.22

100m: 1:14.40 38.55 200m: 2:34.00 39.55 300m: 3:53.84 39.54 400m: 5:10.69 36.63
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. Strahinja Šofranac 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 5:25.81 308
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:59.04 43.16 250m: 3:23.97 43.04 350m: 4:47.03 39.95

100m: 1:15.88 40.58 200m: 2:40.93 41.89 300m: 4:07.08 43.11 400m: 5:25.81 38.78

6. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 5:38.15 275
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 2:00.48 42.68 250m: 3:28.58 44.13 350m: 4:56.89 44.33

100m: 1:17.80 41.30 200m: 2:44.45 43.97 300m: 4:12.56 43.98 400m: 5:38.15 41.26

Vuk Racković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 5:38.15 275
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 2:03.79 44.45 250m: 3:32.31 44.87 350m: 4:58.93 42.60

100m: 1:19.34 43.08 200m: 2:47.44 43.65 300m: 4:16.33 44.02 400m: 5:38.15 39.22

8. Aleksa Labović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 5:49.48 249
50m: 38.93 38.93 150m: 2:09.51 46.44 250m: 3:40.83 46.10 350m: 5:10.58 45.80

100m: 1:23.07 44.14 200m: 2:54.73 45.22 300m: 4:24.78 43.95 400m: 5:49.48 38.90

9. Luka Đurić 11 Leotar, TB 5:58.43 231
50m: 40.72 40.72 150m: 2:12.87 46.39 250m: 3:45.01 47.90 350m: 5:18.17 47.83

100m: 1:26.48 45.76 200m: 2:57.11 44.24 300m: 4:30.34 45.33 400m: 5:58.43 40.26

15 - 16 godina

1. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 4:23.78 580
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:33.69 32.08 250m: 2:41.98 34.70 350m: 3:51.75 35.32

100m: 1:01.61 32.37 200m: 2:07.28 33.59 300m: 3:16.43 34.45 400m: 4:23.78 32.03

2. Strahinja Brozović 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 4:30.22 540
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:38.29 33.77 250m: 2:47.72 34.06 350m: 3:56.96 33.71

100m: 1:04.52 34.16 200m: 2:13.66 35.37 300m: 3:23.25 35.53 400m: 4:30.22 33.26

3. Arne Mazi Jamnik 09 Triglav, KR 4:32.19 528
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:41.30 35.32 250m: 2:50.09 34.77 350m: 3:59.16 34.71

100m: 1:05.98 33.90 200m: 2:15.32 34.02 300m: 3:24.45 34.36 400m: 4:32.19 33.03

4. Mikša Jenovai 08 Proleter, ZR 4:38.01 496
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:40.05 34.14 250m: 2:50.88 35.04 350m: 4:02.64 35.04

100m: 1:05.91 34.49 200m: 2:15.84 35.79 300m: 3:27.60 36.72 400m: 4:38.01 35.37

5. Veljko Vukelić 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 4:41.03 480
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:42.84 36.65 250m: 2:54.84 36.61 350m: 4:07.56 37.45

100m: 1:06.19 34.13 200m: 2:18.23 35.39 300m: 3:30.11 35.27 400m: 4:41.03 33.47

6. Amirhuseyin Ganceh 09 Azerbaijan 4:41.49 477
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:40.58 35.13 250m: 2:52.97 35.59 350m: 4:05.76 35.62

100m: 1:05.45 34.76 200m: 2:17.38 36.80 300m: 3:30.14 37.17 400m: 4:41.49 35.73

7. Nikola Ilić 09 11. April, BG 4:44.80 461
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:43.31 36.07 250m: 2:56.47 36.81 350m: 4:09.66 36.36

100m: 1:07.24 34.94 200m: 2:19.66 36.35 300m: 3:33.30 36.83 400m: 4:44.80 35.14

8. Džan Greljo 09 Bosna, SA 4:45.55 457
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:45.71 36.77 250m: 3:00.28 36.72 350m: 4:12.71 34.75

100m: 1:08.94 36.78 200m: 2:23.56 37.85 300m: 3:37.96 37.68 400m: 4:45.55 32.84

9. Ognjen Borić 09 Proleter, ZR 4:56.72 407
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:47.80 38.50 250m: 3:04.78 39.28 350m: 4:20.78 37.99

100m: 1:09.30 35.51 200m: 2:25.50 37.70 300m: 3:42.79 38.01 400m: 4:56.72 35.94

10. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 4:59.97 394
50m: 150m: 1:48.00 37.60 250m: 3:05.89 38.72 350m: 4:22.72 37.56

100m: 1:10.40 200m: 2:27.17 39.17 300m: 3:45.16 39.27 400m: 4:59.97 37.25

11. Filip Tasovac 08 KVS Leotar, TB 5:42.96 264
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:56.72 42.73 250m: 3:26.59 45.74 350m: 4:58.58 46.55

100m: 1:13.99 39.35 200m: 2:40.85 44.13 300m: 4:12.03 45.44 400m: 5:42.96 44.38

12. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 5:46.77 255
50m: 38.79 38.79 150m: 2:04.81 44.38 250m: 3:33.22 44.50 350m: 5:02.78 44.77

100m: 1:20.43 41.64 200m: 2:48.72 43.91 300m: 4:18.01 44.79 400m: 5:46.77 43.99
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 5:58.06 232
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:08.69 47.39 250m: 3:43.02 47.75 350m: 5:18.18 48.20

100m: 1:21.30 42.96 200m: 2:55.27 46.58 300m: 4:29.98 46.96 400m: 5:58.06 39.88

17 - 18 godina

1. Kadem Goksu Erdaglı 07 Turkıye 3:59.56 775 Q
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:28.12 30.35 250m: 2:28.78 30.51 350m: 3:30.09 30.38

100m: 57.77 29.78 200m: 1:58.27 30.15 300m: 2:59.71 30.93 400m: 3:59.56 29.47

2. Ege Ozgur 07 Turkıye 4:00.32 767 Q
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:27.70 30.22 250m: 2:29.34 30.88 350m: 3:31.30 30.96

100m: 57.48 29.65 200m: 1:58.46 30.76 300m: 3:00.34 31.00 400m: 4:00.32 29.02

3. Kenan Dračić 06 Sport Time, SA 4:06.67 710 Q
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:29.62 30.90 250m: 2:31.65 30.90 350m: 3:34.98 32.23

100m: 58.72 31.04 200m: 2:00.75 31.13 300m: 3:02.75 31.10 400m: 4:06.67 31.69

4. Ozgur Yonca 07 Turkıye 4:07.40 703 Q
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:31.66 31.29 250m: 2:34.79 31.67 350m: 3:38.02 31.66

100m: 1:00.37 30.80 200m: 2:03.12 31.46 300m: 3:06.36 31.57 400m: 4:07.40 29.38

5. Arian Kadić 07 Sport Time, SA 4:16.60 630 R
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:32.32 32.00 250m: 2:38.01 33.10 350m: 3:44.79 33.57

100m: 1:00.32 31.45 200m: 2:04.91 32.59 300m: 3:11.22 33.21 400m: 4:16.60 31.81

6. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 4:17.63 623
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:33.99 32.63 250m: 2:40.72 33.41 350m: 3:47.25 32.32

100m: 1:01.36 31.92 200m: 2:07.31 33.32 300m: 3:14.93 34.21 400m: 4:17.63 30.38

7. Taj Zupančič 07 Rudar, TR 4:17.85 621
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:36.00 33.23 250m: 2:41.51 32.87 350m: 3:47.00 32.73

100m: 1:02.77 32.41 200m: 2:08.64 32.64 300m: 3:14.27 32.76 400m: 4:17.85 30.85

8. Lazar Antonijević 06 "BPK",  BG 4:23.57 582
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:34.14 32.97 250m: 2:41.97 33.56 350m: 3:50.72 34.03

100m: 1:01.17 32.29 200m: 2:08.41 34.27 300m: 3:16.69 34.72 400m: 4:23.57 32.85

9. Timofej Strelchinin 06 B. Rivijera, BD 4:30.54 538
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:35.97 33.58 250m: 2:44.99 34.73 350m: 3:55.81 35.54

100m: 1:02.39 32.57 200m: 2:10.26 34.29 300m: 3:20.27 35.28 400m: 4:30.54 34.73

10. Mateusz Wojciechowski 07 T.Viribus, SW 4:45.01 460
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:41.42 35.68 250m: 2:55.65 36.72 350m: 4:09.94 36.58

100m: 1:05.74 34.99 200m: 2:18.93 37.51 300m: 3:33.36 37.71 400m: 4:45.01 35.07

11. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic Verde, PG 5:13.86 344
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:50.93 40.78 250m: 3:11.65 41.00 350m: 4:34.94 42.07

100m: 1:10.15 36.42 200m: 2:30.65 39.72 300m: 3:52.87 41.22 400m: 5:13.86 38.92

Otvoreno/Open

1. Kadem Goksu Erdaglı 07 Turkıye 3:59.56 775 Q
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:28.12 30.35 250m: 2:28.78 30.51 350m: 3:30.09 30.38

100m: 57.77 29.78 200m: 1:58.27 30.15 300m: 2:59.71 30.93 400m: 3:59.56 29.47

2. Ege Ozgur 07 Turkıye 4:00.32 767 Q
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:27.70 30.22 250m: 2:29.34 30.88 350m: 3:31.30 30.96

100m: 57.48 29.65 200m: 1:58.46 30.76 300m: 3:00.34 31.00 400m: 4:00.32 29.02

3. Alkan Altay Zeyrek 04 Turkıye 4:01.00 761 Q
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:28.60 30.26 250m: 2:29.81 30.46 350m: 3:31.42 30.79

100m: 58.34 30.35 200m: 1:59.35 30.75 300m: 3:00.63 30.82 400m: 4:01.00 29.58

4. Batuhan Ecrın Pınar 03 Turkıye 4:02.19 750 Q
50m: 28.15 28.15 150m: 1:28.94 30.66 250m: 2:30.89 31.07 350m: 3:32.80 30.97

100m: 58.28 30.13 200m: 1:59.82 30.88 300m: 3:01.83 30.94 400m: 4:02.19 29.39
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. Mihailo Gašić 04 Ušće, BG 4:02.30 749 Q
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:28.59 30.49 250m: 2:30.64 31.03 350m: 3:32.71 30.93

100m: 58.10 29.99 200m: 1:59.61 31.02 300m: 3:01.78 31.14 400m: 4:02.30 29.59

6. Kenan Dračić 06 Sport Time, SA 4:06.67 710 Q
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:29.62 30.90 250m: 2:31.65 30.90 350m: 3:34.98 32.23

100m: 58.72 31.04 200m: 2:00.75 31.13 300m: 3:02.75 31.10 400m: 4:06.67 31.69

7. Ozgur Yonca 07 Turkıye 4:07.40 703 Q
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:31.66 31.29 250m: 2:34.79 31.67 350m: 3:38.02 31.66

100m: 1:00.37 30.80 200m: 2:03.12 31.46 300m: 3:06.36 31.57 400m: 4:07.40 29.38

8. Nikola Ratkov 99 Novi Sad, NS 4:07.45 703 Q
50m: 25.91 25.91 150m: 1:27.56 32.69 250m: 2:32.11 31.85 350m: 3:36.02 32.02

100m: 54.87 28.96 200m: 2:00.26 32.70 300m: 3:04.00 31.89 400m: 4:07.45 31.43

9. Nikola Simić 05 11. April, BG 4:07.74 700 R
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:29.49 30.84 250m: 2:33.95 32.38 350m: 3:38.51 32.16

100m: 58.65 30.46 200m: 2:01.57 32.08 300m: 3:06.35 32.40 400m: 4:07.74 29.23

10. Arian Kadić 07 Sport Time, SA 4:16.60 630 R
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:32.32 32.00 250m: 2:38.01 33.10 350m: 3:44.79 33.57

100m: 1:00.32 31.45 200m: 2:04.91 32.59 300m: 3:11.22 33.21 400m: 4:16.60 31.81

11. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 4:17.63 623
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:33.99 32.63 250m: 2:40.72 33.41 350m: 3:47.25 32.32

100m: 1:01.36 31.92 200m: 2:07.31 33.32 300m: 3:14.93 34.21 400m: 4:17.63 30.38

12. Matej Dečman 00 Ribnica, RI 4:17.77 622
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:34.76 32.65 250m: 2:41.19 33.26 350m: 3:46.89 31.97

100m: 1:02.11 32.37 200m: 2:07.93 33.17 300m: 3:14.92 33.73 400m: 4:17.77 30.88

13. Taj Zupančič 07 Rudar, TR 4:17.85 621
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:36.00 33.23 250m: 2:41.51 32.87 350m: 3:47.00 32.73

100m: 1:02.77 32.41 200m: 2:08.64 32.64 300m: 3:14.27 32.76 400m: 4:17.85 30.85

14. Antonije Kandić 02 B. Rivijera, BD 4:19.00 613
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:34.90 32.06 250m: 2:40.03 31.87 350m: 3:45.87 32.76

100m: 1:02.84 32.89 200m: 2:08.16 33.26 300m: 3:13.11 33.08 400m: 4:19.00 33.13

15. Lazar Antonijević 06 "BPK",  BG 4:23.57 582
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:34.14 32.97 250m: 2:41.97 33.56 350m: 3:50.72 34.03

100m: 1:01.17 32.29 200m: 2:08.41 34.27 300m: 3:16.69 34.72 400m: 4:23.57 32.85

16. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 4:23.78 580
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:33.69 32.08 250m: 2:41.98 34.70 350m: 3:51.75 35.32

100m: 1:01.61 32.37 200m: 2:07.28 33.59 300m: 3:16.43 34.45 400m: 4:23.78 32.03

17. Strahinja Brozović 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 4:30.22 540
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:38.29 33.77 250m: 2:47.72 34.06 350m: 3:56.96 33.71

100m: 1:04.52 34.16 200m: 2:13.66 35.37 300m: 3:23.25 35.53 400m: 4:30.22 33.26

18. Timofej Strelchinin 06 B. Rivijera, BD 4:30.54 538
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:35.97 33.58 250m: 2:44.99 34.73 350m: 3:55.81 35.54

100m: 1:02.39 32.57 200m: 2:10.26 34.29 300m: 3:20.27 35.28 400m: 4:30.54 34.73

19. Arne Mazi Jamnik 09 Triglav, KR 4:32.19 528
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:41.30 35.32 250m: 2:50.09 34.77 350m: 3:59.16 34.71

100m: 1:05.98 33.90 200m: 2:15.32 34.02 300m: 3:24.45 34.36 400m: 4:32.19 33.03

20. Mikša Jenovai 08 Proleter, ZR 4:38.01 496
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:40.05 34.14 250m: 2:50.88 35.04 350m: 4:02.64 35.04

100m: 1:05.91 34.49 200m: 2:15.84 35.79 300m: 3:27.60 36.72 400m: 4:38.01 35.37

21. Veljko Vukelić 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 4:41.03 480
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:42.84 36.65 250m: 2:54.84 36.61 350m: 4:07.56 37.45

100m: 1:06.19 34.13 200m: 2:18.23 35.39 300m: 3:30.11 35.27 400m: 4:41.03 33.47

22. Amirhuseyin Ganceh 09 Azerbaijan 4:41.49 477
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:40.58 35.13 250m: 2:52.97 35.59 350m: 4:05.76 35.62

100m: 1:05.45 34.76 200m: 2:17.38 36.80 300m: 3:30.14 37.17 400m: 4:41.49 35.73
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23. Nikola Ilić 09 11. April, BG 4:44.80 461
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:43.31 36.07 250m: 2:56.47 36.81 350m: 4:09.66 36.36

100m: 1:07.24 34.94 200m: 2:19.66 36.35 300m: 3:33.30 36.83 400m: 4:44.80 35.14

24. Mateusz Wojciechowski 07 T.Viribus, SW 4:45.01 460
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:41.42 35.68 250m: 2:55.65 36.72 350m: 4:09.94 36.58

100m: 1:05.74 34.99 200m: 2:18.93 37.51 300m: 3:33.36 37.71 400m: 4:45.01 35.07

25. Tahir Zukić 10 Sport Time, SA 4:45.21 459
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:43.33 35.84 250m: 2:56.28 35.55 350m: 4:10.20 36.10

100m: 1:07.49 35.94 200m: 2:20.73 37.40 300m: 3:34.10 37.82 400m: 4:45.21 35.01

26. Džan Greljo 09 Bosna, SA 4:45.55 457
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:45.71 36.77 250m: 3:00.28 36.72 350m: 4:12.71 34.75

100m: 1:08.94 36.78 200m: 2:23.56 37.85 300m: 3:37.96 37.68 400m: 4:45.55 32.84

27. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 4:53.90 419
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:47.46 37.37 250m: 3:04.03 37.09 350m: 4:17.96 36.10

100m: 1:10.09 36.81 200m: 2:26.94 39.48 300m: 3:41.86 37.83 400m: 4:53.90 35.94

28. Ognjen Borić 09 Proleter, ZR 4:56.72 407
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:47.80 38.50 250m: 3:04.78 39.28 350m: 4:20.78 37.99

100m: 1:09.30 35.51 200m: 2:25.50 37.70 300m: 3:42.79 38.01 400m: 4:56.72 35.94

29. Noa Šarić 12 Zrinjski, MO 4:58.92 399
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:52.50 39.66 250m: 3:08.96 38.01 350m: 4:23.79 38.10

100m: 1:12.84 37.84 200m: 2:30.95 38.45 300m: 3:45.69 36.73 400m: 4:58.92 35.13

30. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 4:59.97 394
50m: 150m: 1:48.00 37.60 250m: 3:05.89 38.72 350m: 4:22.72 37.56

100m: 1:10.40 200m: 2:27.17 39.17 300m: 3:45.16 39.27 400m: 4:59.97 37.25

31. Jure Trubarac 11 Orka, MO 5:03.37 381
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:48.96 37.83 250m: 3:06.61 37.97 350m: 4:26.48 40.21

100m: 1:11.13 38.25 200m: 2:28.64 39.68 300m: 3:46.27 39.66 400m: 5:03.37 36.89

32. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 5:10.69 355
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:54.45 40.05 250m: 3:14.30 40.30 350m: 4:34.06 40.22

100m: 1:14.40 38.55 200m: 2:34.00 39.55 300m: 3:53.84 39.54 400m: 5:10.69 36.63

33. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic Verde, PG 5:13.86 344
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:50.93 40.78 250m: 3:11.65 41.00 350m: 4:34.94 42.07

100m: 1:10.15 36.42 200m: 2:30.65 39.72 300m: 3:52.87 41.22 400m: 5:13.86 38.92

34. Strahinja Šofranac 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 5:25.81 308
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:59.04 43.16 250m: 3:23.97 43.04 350m: 4:47.03 39.95

100m: 1:15.88 40.58 200m: 2:40.93 41.89 300m: 4:07.08 43.11 400m: 5:25.81 38.78

35. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 5:37.98 276
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 2:03.83 42.42 250m: 3:32.27 44.42 350m: 4:59.13 42.75

100m: 1:21.41 44.26 200m: 2:47.85 44.02 300m: 4:16.38 44.11 400m: 5:37.98 38.85

36. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 5:38.15 275
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 2:00.48 42.68 250m: 3:28.58 44.13 350m: 4:56.89 44.33

100m: 1:17.80 41.30 200m: 2:44.45 43.97 300m: 4:12.56 43.98 400m: 5:38.15 41.26

Vuk Racković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 5:38.15 275
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 2:03.79 44.45 250m: 3:32.31 44.87 350m: 4:58.93 42.60

100m: 1:19.34 43.08 200m: 2:47.44 43.65 300m: 4:16.33 44.02 400m: 5:38.15 39.22

38. Filip Tasovac 08 KVS Leotar, TB 5:42.96 264
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:56.72 42.73 250m: 3:26.59 45.74 350m: 4:58.58 46.55

100m: 1:13.99 39.35 200m: 2:40.85 44.13 300m: 4:12.03 45.44 400m: 5:42.96 44.38

39. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 5:46.77 255
50m: 38.79 38.79 150m: 2:04.81 44.38 250m: 3:33.22 44.50 350m: 5:02.78 44.77

100m: 1:20.43 41.64 200m: 2:48.72 43.91 300m: 4:18.01 44.79 400m: 5:46.77 43.99

40. David Vujović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 5:46.97 255
50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:04.31 43.15 250m: 3:33.31 44.13 350m: 5:02.67 43.97

100m: 1:21.16 43.30 200m: 2:49.18 44.87 300m: 4:18.70 45.39 400m: 5:46.97 44.30
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41. Aleksa Labović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 5:49.48 249
50m: 38.93 38.93 150m: 2:09.51 46.44 250m: 3:40.83 46.10 350m: 5:10.58 45.80

100m: 1:23.07 44.14 200m: 2:54.73 45.22 300m: 4:24.78 43.95 400m: 5:49.48 38.90

42. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje, SK 5:49.78 249
50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:09.23 46.08 250m: 3:41.00 47.00 350m: 5:10.70 46.39

100m: 1:23.15 43.96 200m: 2:54.00 44.77 300m: 4:24.31 43.31 400m: 5:49.78 39.08

43. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 5:58.06 232
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:08.69 47.39 250m: 3:43.02 47.75 350m: 5:18.18 48.20

100m: 1:21.30 42.96 200m: 2:55.27 46.58 300m: 4:29.98 46.96 400m: 5:58.06 39.88

44. Luka Đurić 11 Leotar, TB 5:58.43 231
50m: 40.72 40.72 150m: 2:12.87 46.39 250m: 3:45.01 47.90 350m: 5:18.17 47.83

100m: 1:26.48 45.76 200m: 2:57.11 44.24 300m: 4:30.34 45.33 400m: 5:58.43 40.26

45. Stefan Tasovac 12 Leotar, TB 5:58.78 230
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:09.79 46.62 250m: 3:44.22 48.87 350m: 5:15.89 43.18

100m: 1:23.17 45.37 200m: 2:55.35 45.56 300m: 4:32.71 48.49 400m: 5:58.78 42.89

46. Veljko Šinik 12 KVS Leotar, TB 6:13.30 204
50m: 40.80 40.80 150m: 2:16.92 47.79 250m: 3:54.12 47.93 350m: 5:30.60 46.17

100m: 1:29.13 48.33 200m: 3:06.19 49.27 300m: 4:44.43 50.31 400m: 6:13.30 42.70

47. Matija Ateljević 12 Leotar, TB 6:13.68 204
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:14.67 49.00 250m: 3:51.21 48.11 350m: 5:28.11 47.62

100m: 1:25.67 46.49 200m: 3:03.10 48.43 300m: 4:40.49 49.28 400m: 6:13.68 45.57

48. Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 6:13.86 203
50m: 38.82 38.82 150m: 2:14.43 46.94 250m: 3:51.09 47.93 350m: 5:26.36 45.95

100m: 1:27.49 48.67 200m: 3:03.16 48.73 300m: 4:40.41 49.32 400m: 6:13.86 47.50

49. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B. Rivijera, BD 6:21.07 192
50m: 46.66 46.66 150m: 2:26.09 52.41 250m: 4:05.90 51.39 350m: 5:41.18 47.62

100m: 1:33.68 47.02 200m: 3:14.51 48.42 300m: 4:53.56 47.66 400m: 6:21.07 39.89

50. David Vučinić 13 Leotar, TB 6:21.12 192
50m: 45.81 45.81 150m: 2:24.90 51.28 250m: 4:03.64 50.50 350m: 5:40.99 48.59

100m: 1:33.62 47.81 200m: 3:13.14 48.24 300m: 4:52.40 48.76 400m: 6:21.12 40.13


